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OAMTC ZV PMS Wien 4. Lauf Slalom OM 2016 15.08.2016

TW Division I (Street) bis 1400 ccm

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL . Tr.2 F R Laufl R Lauf 2 R Lauf 3
1 2 KITZLER Christian ders. Mazda RX-8 (Street) St.Georgen/Gusen (00) 1:59,96 [¢3) 1:51,66 2 (1 1:52,04 (€D} 1:51,36 1) 3:43,40 0,00
2 3 LOFFLER Jakob ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Street) Gaming (NO) 1:59,88 1) 1:58,53 2 2:00,81 2 (2 1:58,38 2 3:56,91 1351
3 909 HAHN Florian (TRC)ders. Fiat Panda 100HP (Street/S2)  Wien (W) 2:07,58 (©)] 2:05,30 3) 2:05,96 4) 2:04,96 3) 4:10,26 26,86
4 973 SCHORGHUBER Carina (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift GT1 (Street/S2) ~ Wang (NO) 2:09,06 4) 2:0811 (4)  2:0565 3) 2:0517 (4) 4:10,82 2742

TW Division I (Street) bis 1600 ccm

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

1 12 HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX (Street) Wien (W) 1:58,10 1) 1:57,64 (1) 1:57,53 1) 1:57,52 2) 3:55,05 0,00
2 914 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street/S2) Polfing Brunn (ST) 2:00,37 (@) 1:58,55 2 (3) 1:589 (2 1:57,16 (1) 3:56,12 1,07
3 14 KOLLMANN Franz ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street) PoIfing Brunn (ST) 1:59,77 ) 2:01,01 4) 2:01,09 (5) 1:57,69 (©)] 3:58,70 3,65
4 980 ZEMANN Thomas (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift (Street/S2) Wien (W) 2:00,11 ®3) 1:59,55 2 (5 1:5911 (3)  2:00,29 (5) 3:59,40 4,35
5 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 2:03,09 (5) 1:59,98 2) 1:59,72 4) 2:00,08 4) 3:59,70 4,65
6 956 PRONEGG Manfred (TRC)ders. Renaut! Twingo RS Cup (Street/Werndorf (ST) 2:05,32 (@) 2:01,82 (6) 2:02,05 (6) 2:01,57 (6) 4:03,39 8,34
7 931 HANEL Nico (JRC)ders. Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2) Flandorf (NO) 2:03,11 (6) 2:03,02 2 (7 2:04,02 2 (N 2:03,36 (@) 4:08,38 13,33
8 960 SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz ders. VW Kéfer (Street/S2) Voitsberg (ST) 2:10,81 ®) 2:08,07 2 (8 2:10,07 ®) DNS 4:20,14 25,09

TW Division I (Street) bis 2000 ccm

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL . Lauf 1 Lauf 3
1 122 GAJIC Dragan ders. Renault Clio Cup (Street) Klagenfurt (K) 1:55,01 1) 1:54,82 1) 1:54,55 1) 1:53,79 1) 3:48,34 0,00
2 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:57,46 (@3] 1:56,13 (@) 1:55,91 (@3} 1:57,04 (@) 3:52,04 3,70
3 923 FORSTENLECHNER Alois (JRC)ders. Peugeot 206 GT| (Street/S2) Kleinreifling (00) 1:59,44 3) 1:58,40 3 1:57,29 3) 1:57,56 3 3:54,85 6,51
4 22 OGRIS Gottfried ders. Renault Clio RS 197 (Street) Keutschauch (K) 2:00,50 (CY) 1:59,58 () 2:00,70 (CY) 1:58,45 4 3:58,03 9,69
5 983 HOLZL Andreas (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta (Street/S2) Weigelsdorf (NO) 2:06,85 (5) 2:06,93 6 (5 2:04,35 (5) 2:06,34 (5) 4:10,69 22,35
6 982 RIHA Maximilian (TRC)ders. Volvo 360 (Street/S2) Nussdorf (D) 9:59,99 (6) 2:18,44 (6) 2:16,04 2 (6 2:14,69 (6) 4:32,73 4439

TW Division I (Street) diber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

26 HUBER Markus ders. Honda Civic (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:50,03 [€H) 1:50,29 1) 1:49,65 (€D} 1:48,93 1) 3:38,58 0,00

1
2 975 HALPER Michael (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS (Street/S2) Kemeten (B) 1:51,67 () 1:50,31 2 1:50,28 () 1:51,87 2 2 3:40,59 2,01
3 981 MAYER Bernd (TRC)ders. VW Polo 86C G40 (Street/S2)  St. Ruprecht/Raab (ST) 1:59,74 (3 157,30 (3 1:58,12 (3 1:559 (3 3:53,20 1462

TW Division I (Street) (iber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 29 LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX (StreetWien (W) 1:49,50 1) 1:48,51 1) 1:48,84 1) 1:48,24 1) 3:36,75 0,00
2 927 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:49,98 (@3} 1:49,84 (@) 1:50,33 (©)) 1:49,29 (@) 3:39,13 2,38
3 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza ST1 (Street) Wien (W) 1:53,92 (3) 1:51,74 ) 1:49,31 ) 1:50,03 ) 3:39,34 2,59
4 917 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:58,77 ()] 1:5949 20 (4) 1:56,85 ()] 1:55,70 (4) 3:52,55 1580

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 1400 ccrm

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 907 LAINERBERGER Gerald (JRC)ders. Mitsubishi Colt CZ3 (Street/S2) Aschach/Steyr (00) 2:06,38 1)  2:06,15 1) 2:0543 1) 2:0514 1) 4:10,57 0,00

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 1600 ccm

StNrName Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 39 BUXBAUM Daniel ders. Honda Civc (Sport) Wien (W) 1:52,68 2 1:53,37 1) 1:52,20 [€H) 1:51,93 1) 3:44,13 0,00
2 921 GARTNER Michael (TRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2) ~ Wien (W) 1:55,39 (3) 1:54,78 (2 1:5535 2 (3) 1:54,98 (2 3:49,76 563
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OAMTC ZV PMS Wien 4. Lauf Slalom OM 2016 15.08.2016
3 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders. VW Polo RS (Sport) Trautmannsdorf (NO) 2:39,17 (@) 1:58,73 2 3 1:59,53 4) 1:59,33 4 3:58,86 14,73
4 989 KOWALEWSKI Kamil (TRC)ders. Honda CRX (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 2:03,39 (B) 2:02,38 2 (55 201,35 (5)  1:58,89 (3 4:00,24 1611
5 979 KOWALEWSKI Lukas (TRC)ders. Honda CRX (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 2:01,63 (4) 2:0157 2 (4 2:01,43 (6) 2:01,18 2 (5) 4:04,61 2048
6 911 MILETICH Andreas (TRC)ASV Bruck/Leitha VW Scirocco (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 1:51,90 @ 1:5755 20 (7) 1:52,62 2 2 DNF 4:12,17 28,04
7 969 MARCHL Daniel (TRC)ders. VW Lupo GTI (Sport/S2) Kéttlach/Enzenreith (NO) 2:08,72 (6) 2:10,11 (6) 2:07,75 (@) 2:10,88 (6) 4:17,86 33,73

TW Division Il (Sport) bis 2000 ccm

Name

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

46 HUBER Markus

915 KRIPPEL Patrick

41 RIEDL Bernhard
SCHACHINGER Thomas
904 HEIDENBAUER Erwin
185 CHRUSLICKI Lukasz
242 DEGENFELLNER Rene

g s wWwN P
(S

TW Division H (Sport) tiber 2000 ccm 2 WD

ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
ders.

Honda Integra (Sport)
Ford Fiest ST (Sport/S2)
Renault Clio Sport (Sport)
Honda S2000 (Sport)

Opel Astra (Sport/S2)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)
VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport)

Gotzendorf (NO)
Wolkersdorf (NO)
Ternberg (00)
Baden (NO)
Puch/Weiz (ST)
Wien (W)

Haag (NO)

1:49,23
1:51,24
1:52,77
1:55,04
1:55,13
2:07,84
2:01,01

(©)]
()]
(©)]
(O]
5)
()]
(6)

1:48,56
1:50,98
1:51,48
1:53,45
1:53,57
2:08,10

DNS

(©)
@
3)
()]
)
6)

1:49,16
1:50,70
1:53,72
1:53,72
1:55,65
2:07,02

DNS

(1)
()]
(©)]
(©)]
5)
(©6)

1:47,24
1:49,88
2:07,05
1:53,21
1:54,30
2:06,54

DNS

(1) 3:35,80
(20 3:40,58
2 (6) 3:4520
(3) 3:46,66
(4 3:47,87
(5) 4:13,56

928 KIENZL Helmut

998 KARGL Markus

944  KOLLMANN Jirgen

KOLLMANN Franz

972 POGLITSCH Florian
43 JASCHA Erwin

o 0B WwN P
i

TW Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 4 WD

Verein
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.

Auto/Gruppe

Ford Focus RS 500 (Sport/S2)
Ford Focus RS 500 (Sport/S2)
Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2)
Opel Corsa OPC (Sport)

Ford Focus RS (Sport/S2)
Seat lbiza TDI (Sport)

Ort/BL
Judenburg (ST)
Graz (ST)

P6lfing Brunn (ST)
Pélfing Brunn (ST)
Oberdrosen (ST)
Ebensee (00)

1:54,54
1:49,75
1:55,42
2:04,59
1:58,26
2:05,66

(2
©)
(3
®)
4
©)

1:50,37
1:49,92
2:09,01
1:56,44
1:56,07
2:02,79

(1)
@
(6)
(©)
(4
®

1:50,10
1:50,39
1:54,39
1:55,20
1:55,13
2:02,11

(1)
2
(2
®)
4
®)

1:50,16
1:51,66
1:53,20
1:55,14
1:55,82
2:04,44

(1)  3:40,26
(2) 3:45,58
(3) 3:47,59
(4 3:50,34
2 (5) 3:52,95
(6) 4:04,90

51 LEITNER Wolfgang
49 PERHOFER Andreas
BECKER Thomas
951 SAVEL Maximilian
901 SAVEL Kurt

920 MALCSIK Marcel

a s wN P
N
[<3]

Verein
ders.

ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.

TW Division Il (Sport) Sport Cars

Auto/Gruppe

Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Subaru Impreza ST (Sport)
Subaru Impreza WRX (Sport)
Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2)
Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2)
Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2)

Ort/BL

Wien (W)
Dechatskirchen (ST)
Wien (W)

Traun (00)

Traun (00)
Rabensburg (NO)

1:4552
1:51,32
1:52,08
1:53,09
1:57,39
2:3281

(©]
(2
(©)]
4
)
O]

1:43,23
1:49,99
1:51,14
1:51,64
1:56,45

DNS

20

(©)
2
(©)
(@)
)

1:49,01
1:45,96
1:51,10
1:51,69
1:55,01

DNS

20

20

(4)
©)
(2
()
)

1:44,63
1:50,47
1:50,55
1:50,53
1:53,56

DNS

2 (1 3:29,86

2 (4 3:3595
(3) 3:41,65

(2 3:42,17

20 (5 4:28,57

1 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin

Verein
ders.

TW Division Il (Sport) Sammelkiasse

Auto/Gruppe
Lotus Elise (Sport/S2)

Ort/BL
Wien (W)

1:55,48

1:54,58

1:53,61

1:53,15

(1) 3:46,76

StNr Name
1 988 KARGL Markus
2 918 KIENZL Melanie

Verein
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.

TW Division Ill (Race) bis 1400 ccm

Auto/Gruppe
Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2)
Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2)

Ort/BL
Graz (ST)
Judenburg (ST)

1:55,37
2:03,11

(©]
(@)

1:55,63
2:01,24

(©)
@

1:57,58
2:00,07

(©]
(@)

1:59,55
2:00,45

2 (2 3:53,21
(1) 4:00,52

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL Lauf 1 Lauf 3
1 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo (Race/E1) St. Valentin (NO) 1:44,08 (1) 1:4424 2 14371 (3) 1:4274 (1) 3:26,45 0,00
2 61 DALL Martin ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/El) Goldwérth (00) 1:45,42 (@3] 1:43,82 (€)) 1:43,51 (€))] 1:42,29 2 (2 3:27,33 0,88
3 161 DALL Franz ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1) Goldwarth (00) 1:47,81 (4)  1:46,09 (3) 1:4359 2 1:4481 (38) 3:28,40 195
58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (NO) 1:46,53 (©)] DNS DNS DNS
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 2



OAMTC ZV PMS Wien

4. Lauf Slalom OM 2016 15.08.2016

158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders.

TW Division Ill (Race) bis 1600 ccm

VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)

Neuzeug (00) 1:52,56 5) DNS DNS DNS

Name Verein

1 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders.
2 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders.
3 64 WAGNER Robert ders.
4 63 DE CILLIA Michael ders.

TW Division Il (Race) bis 2000 ccm

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El)
Simca Rallye 111 (Race/S3)
VW Golf 1 (Race/El)

Ford Fiesta RS (Race/E1)

Auto/Gruppe

R Lauf 2

Ort/BL _ =

Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:44,47 (2) 1:4229 (1)  1:4119 (1) 1:41,21 (1) 3:22,40 0,00
St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:45,89 (3) 1:4383 (2 1:4285 (2 1:4276 (2 32561 321
Grafenbach (NO) 1:44.21 (1)  1:4487 (3) 1:4681 (3) 1:4434 (3) 3:29,21 681
Miirzzuschalg (ST) 1:51,45 (4) 1:5021 (4  1:5025 (4)  1:4904 (4 3:39,25 1685

Ort/BL

1 79 MAYER Patrick ders.

2 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders.

3 78 FLICKER Erwin ders.

4 70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders.

5 902 WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders.

6 71 OGRIS Stephan ders.

7 86 FRITZ Romina ders.

8 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders.

9 77 ADAMEK Helmut ders.

10 925 ZEMANN Andreas (JRC)ders.

11 69 DAUERER Harald ders.

12 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders.
75 MULLNER Markus ders.
74 WENDOLSKY Patrick ders.

TW Division Ill (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 2 WD

VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1)

Mitsubishi Colt GTI 16V (Race/ELosenstein (00)

VW Golf GTI (Race/E1)
Renault Clio R3 (Race/E1l)
VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3)

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup Evo (FKeutschauch (K)

Honda Civc (Race/E1)

Mitsubishi Colt GT1 16V (Race/EHeidenreichstein (NO)

Seat Ibiza GTI 16V (Race/El)
VW Golf (Race/S3)

VW Golf GTI (Race/E1)

VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3)
VW Golf 1 (Race/E1)

VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1)

Schwechat (NO) 1:41,28 (1) 1:3820 (1) 1:3893 (1)  1:37,67 (1) 3:15,87 0,00
1:47,10 (@) 1:39,97 (2) 1:3963 2 4 DNS 3:21,60 573
Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:44,42 [©)) 1:41,39 ?) 1:41,31 [¢3) 1:40,49 2) 3:21,80 5,93
Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:43,62 2 1:42,59 (4  1:4156 () 1:4229 (3 3:23,85 7,98
St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:45,18 4)  1:4417 (5) 1:4391 (5) 1:4984 4 (11) 3:28,08 1221
1:46,70 (6) 1:47,24 (7) 1:4537 (6)  1:44,69 (4 3:30,06 1419
Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:48,08 ®) 1:46,48 (6) 1:47,81 (@) 1:46,58 (6) 3:33,06 17,19
1:50,64 (10) 1:47,89 (8) 1:4913 2 (10)  1:48,05 2 (99 3:37,94 2207
Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:48,73 (9)  1:49,01 (9) 1:4719 2 (8) 114820 4 (10) 3:38,20 2233
Wien (W) 1:52,22 (11) 1:50,94 (12) 1:49.34 (9) 1:4934 (8) 3:38,68 2281
Kirnberg/Mank (NO) 1:53,39 (12)  1:50,74 (11)  1:5354 (11)  1:4843 (7) 3:39,17 2330
Wien (W) 1:57,88 (13) 1:55,52 (13)  1:56,27 (12) 1:54,73 (12) 3:50,25 3438
Semmering (NO) 1:46,15 (5)  1:50,05 (10)  1:4959 20 (13)  1:46,20 (5) DIS
Gaflenz (00) DNF DNS DNS DNS

Verein

1 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders.
2 56 WALLNER Dominik MSC Rottenegg
3 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders.
4 87 EMMINGER Georg ders.
187 EMMINGER Karl ders.
TW Division Il (Race) liber 2000 ccm 4 WD

Verein

Auto/Gruppe

VW 1303 (Race/E1)
BMW E30 325i (Race/E1l)
Honda Civc (Race/E1)
VW Golf R20T (Race/E1)
VW Golf R20T (Race/El)

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

Prambachkirchen (00) 1:40,41 (1) 1:3956 (1) 1:39,75 (1) 1:39,28 (1) 3:18,84 0,00
Pollau (ST) 1:57,13 (5) 1:5365 2 (5) 1:5217 (2 1:5033 (2) 3:42,50 2366
Purkersdorf (NO) 1:46,69 (4)  1:46,33 (4 1:5577 4 (3) 1:57,65 (3) 3:43,98 2514
Wien (W) 1:4412 3) 1:3983 (2 2:1033 4 DNS 3:50,16 31,32
Wien (W) 1:43,97 (2 1:4152 ®) DNS DNS DNF

Ort/BL

1 974 FORSTENLECHNER Maruel (TRC)ders.
2 908 THEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders.
98 LUSTIG-JUNGWIRTH Dietmar  ders.

TW Division Il (Race) Sammelkiasse

Verein

Mitsubishi Evo (Race/S3)

Subaru Imprezs GT (Race/S3) Gresten (NO)
Ford Focus Cosworth 4DW (RactPrambachkirchen (00)

Auto/Gruppe

Kleinreifling (00) 1:50,77 (1) 1:5051 (1) 1:49,66 (1) 1:4989 2 (1) 3:40,17 0,00
1:53,07 (2) 1:5287 (2 1:5371 (2 1:5307 2 (2) 346,58 641
DNF DNS DNS DNS

Ort/BL

1 970 TEUFEL Andreas ders. Audi 50 STW (Race/S3) Lunz/See (NO) 1:40,15 1) 1:38,99 (1) 1:39,07 1) 1:37,12 (1) 3:16,11 0,00

2 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:43,62 2 1:4381 (2 1:4393 (2 1:4238 (2 3:26,19 1008

3 978 DATZREITER Andrea (TRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gresten (NO) 1:51,74 (3) 1:5492 3)  1:50,21 (3) 1:50,15 (3) 3:40,36 2425
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 3



OAMTC ZV PMS Wien

4. Lauf Slalom OM 2016

15.08.2016

TW Gesantt Division I (Street

Name

Verein

Ort/BL Tr.2 F R Laufl

Auto/Gruppe

=

©E~N® R ®WN PR

NNNRNNRRBRRBRR R B P
R ONPOO®ONODOSs®NRO

25

TW Gesart Division Il (Sport

LIDAUER Mathias
HUBER Markus

KIENZL Helmut

KLIMA Rainer

HALPER Michael
KITZLER Christian
GAJIC Dragan
PESENDORFER Karl
KIENZL Melanie
MAYER Bernd
FORSTENLECHNER Alois
HANS Werner
KOLLMANN Jirgen
LOFFLER Jakob

OGRIS Gottfried
KOLLMANN Franz
ZEMANN Thomas
HUBER Wolfgang Erwin
PRONEGG Manfred
HANEL Nico

HAHN Florian

HOLZL Andreas
SCHORGHUBER Carina
SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz
RIHA Maximilian

RRC 13
ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.

ders.
(JRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
ders.
(JRC)ders.
ders.

ders.

ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.
(JRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
(TRC)ders.
ders.
(TRC)ders.

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX (StreetWien (W) 1:49,50 (1) 1:48,51
Honda Civic (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:50,03 3) 1:50,29
Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:49,98 [¢3) 1:49,84
Subaru Impreza STI (Street)  Wien (W) 1:53,92 5 1:51,74
Ford Focus RS (Street/S2) Kemeten (B) 1:51,67 4) 1:50,31
Mazda RX-8 (Street) St.Georgen/Gusen (00) 1:59,96 (14) 1:51,66
Renault Clio Cup (Street) Klagenfurt (K) 1:55,01 (6) 1:54,82
Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:57,46 (@) 1:56,13
Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:58,77 [©) 1:59,49
VW Polo 86C G40 (Street/S2)  St. Ruprecht/Raab (ST) 1:59,74 (11) 1:57,30
Peugeot 206 GT1 (Street/S2) Kleinreifling (00) 1:59,44 (10) 1:58,40
Honda CRX (Street) Wien (W) 1:58,10 ® 1:57,64
Opel Corsa GSI (Street/S2) PoIfing Brunn (ST) 2:00,37 (16) 1:58,55
Suzuki Swift GTI (Street) Gaming (NO) 1:59,88 (13)  1:58,53
Renault Clio RS 197 (Street) Keutschauch (K) 2:00,50 17) 1:59,58
Opel Corsa GSI (Street) Polfing Brunn (ST) 1:59,77 (12) 2:01,01
Suzuki Swift (Street/S2) Wien (W) 2:00,11 (15) 1:59,55
Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 2:03,09 (18) 1:59,98
Renaut! Twingo RS Cup (Street/Werndorf (ST) 2:05,32 (20) 2:01,82
Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2) Flandorf (NO) 2:03,11 (19) 2:03,02
Fiat Panda 100HP (Street/S2)  Wien (W) 2:07,58 (22) 2:05,30
Ford Fiesta (Street/S2) Weigelsdorf (NO) 2:06,85 (21) 2:06,93
Suzuki Swift GTI (Street/S2)  Wang (NO) 2:09,06 (23) 2:08,11
VW Kéfer (Street/S2) Voitsberg (ST) 2:10,81 (24) 2:08,07
Volvo 360 (Street/S2) Nussdorf (D) 9:59,99 (25) 2:18,44
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3:36,75
3:38,58
3:39,13
3:39,34
3:40,59
3:43,40
3:48,34
3:52,04
3:52,55
3:53,20
3:54,85
3:55,05
3:56,12
3:56,91
3:58,03
3:58,70
3:59,40
3:59,70
4:03,39
4:08,38
4:10,26
4:10,69
4:10,82
4:20,14
4:32,73

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:45,52 (1) 1:43,23 (1) 1:49,01 20 (27) 1:44,63 2 (1 3:29,86 0,00
2 46 HUBER Markus ders. Honda Integra (Sport) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:49,23 () 1:48,56 (@) 1:49,16 () 1:47,24 (@) 3:35,80 594
3 49 PERHOFER Andreas ders. Subaru Impreza ST (Sport) Dechatskirchen (ST) 1:51,32 (5) 1:49,99 ) 1:45,96 (€D} 1:50,47 2 (9 3:35,95 6,09
4 928 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 500 (Sport/S2)  Judenburg (ST) 1:54,54 (11) 1:50,37 (4  1:50,10 (3) 1:50,16 (4 3:40,26 1040
5 915 KRIPPEL Patrick (TRC)ders. Ford Fiest ST (Sport/S2) Wolkersdorf (NO) 1:51,24 4) 1:50,98 (5) 1:50,70 4) 1:49,88 ) 3:40,58 10,72
6 48 BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX (Sport)  Wien (W) 1:52,08 @ 1:51,14 (6) 1:51,10 5 1:50,55 (6) 3:41,65 11,79
7 951  SAVEL Maximilian (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2) Traun (00) 1:53,09 (10) 1:51,64 8) 1:51,69 (6) 1:50,53 (5) 3:42,17 12,31
8 39 BUXBAUM Daniel ders. Honda Cive (Sport) Wien (W) 1:52,68 (8) 1:53,37 9  1:5220 (7)  1:51,93 (8) 3:44,13 1427
9 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders. Renault Clio Sport (Sport) Ternberg (00) 1:52,77 [©) 1:51,48 7 1:53,72 ) 2:07,05 2 (25) 3:45,20 1534
10 998 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 500 (Sport/S2)  Graz (ST) 1:49,75 ®3) 1:49,92 4 (12) 1:5039 4 (11) 1:51,66 (7) 3:45,58 1572
11 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Honda S2000 (Sport) Baden (NO) 1:55,04 (12)  1:5345 (10)  1:5372 (9) 1:5321 (12) 3:46,66 16,80
12 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:55,48 a7 1:54,58 (13) 1:53,61 (®) 1:53,15 (10) 3:46,76 16,90
13 944 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2) PoIfing Brunn (ST) 1:55,42 (16) 2:09,01 (25) 1:54,39 (11) 1:53,20 (11) 3:47,59 17,73
14 904 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (TRC)ders. Opel Astra (Sport/S2) Puch/Weiz (ST) 1:5513 (13) 1:5357 (11)  1:55,65 2 (18)  1:54,30 (13)  3:47,87 18,01
15 921 GARTNER Michael (TRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2)  Wien (W) 1:55,39 (15)  1:5478 (14) 1:5535 2 (16)  1:54,98 (14)  3:49,76 19,90
16 44 KOLLMANN Franz ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport) PoIfing Brunn (ST) 2:04,59 (24) 1:56,44 (16) 1:55,20 (15) 1:55,14 (15) 3:50,34 20,48
17 972 POGLITSCH Florian (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS (Sport/S2) Oberdrosen (ST) 1:58,26 (19) 1:56,07 4 (17) 1:55,13 (14) 1:55,82 2 (16) 3:52,95 23,09
18 988 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Graz (ST) 1:55,.37 (14) 1:55,63 (15)  1:57,58 (A7)  1:59,55 2 (200 3:53,21 2335
19 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders. VW Polo RS (Sport) Trautmannsdorf (NO) 2:39,17 (30) 1:58,73 2 (18) 1:59,53 (19) 1:59,33 (18) 3:58,86 29,00
20 989 KOWALEWSKI Kamil (TRC)ders. Honda CRX (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 2:03,39 (23)  2:02,38 2 (22) 2:01,35 (21)  1:58,89 (17)  4:00,24 3038
21 918 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Judenburg (ST) 2:03,11 (22) 2:01,24 (19) 2:00,07 (20) 2:00,45 (19) 4:00,52 30,66
22 979 KOWALEWSKI Lukas (TRC)ders. Honda CRX (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 2:01,63 (21)  2:01,57 2 (21) 2:0143 (22) 2:01,18 2 (21) 4:04,61 3475
23 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport) Ebensee (00) 2:05,66 (25) 2:02,79 (20) 2:02,11 (23) 2:04,44 (22) 4:04,90 35,04
24 907 LAINERBERGER Gerald (JRC)ders. Mitsubishi Colt CZ3 (Street/S2) Aschach/Steyr (00) 2:06,38 (26)  2:06,15 (23)  2:0543 (24)  2:0514 (23)  4:10,57 40,71
25 911 MILETICH Andreas (TRC)ASV Bruck/Leitha VW Scirocco (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 1:51,90 (6) 1:57,55 20 (28) 1:52,62 2 (13) DNF 4:12,17 42,31
26 185 CHRUSLICKI Lukasz ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 2:07,84 27) 2:08,10 (24) 2:07,02 (25) 2:06,54 (24) 4:13,56 43,70
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27 969 MARCHL Daniel (TRC)ders. VW Lupo GTI (Sport/S2) Kottlach/Enzenreith (NO) 2:08,72 (28) 2:10,11 (26) 2:07,75 (26) 2:10,88 (26) 4:17,86 48,00
28 901 SAVEL Kurt (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2) Traun (00) 1:57,39 (18)  1:5645 20 (27) 1:5501 20 (28) 1:5356 20 (27) 4:28,57 5871

242 DEGENFELLNER Rene ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport) Haag (NO) 2:01,01 (20) DNS DNS DNS

920 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2) Rabensburg (NO) 2:32,81 (29) DNS DNS DNS

TW Gesamit Division Il (Race
Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 1:41,28 (3) 1:3820 (1) 1:3893 (1)  1:37,67 (2) 3:15,87 0,00
2 970 TEUFEL Andreas ders. Audi 50 STW (Race/S3) Lunz/See (NO) 1:40,15 (1)  1:38,99 (2 1:39,07 (2 1:3712 1) 3:16,11 0,24
3 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 1:40,41 2) 1:39,56 3) 1:39,75 (3) 1:39,28 3) 3:18,84 2,97
4 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt GT1 16V (Race/ELosenstein (00) 1:47,10 (19)  1:39,97 (5) 1:3963 2 (7) DNS 3:21,60 5,733
5 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:44,42 (10) 1:41,39 (6) 1:41,31 (5) 1:40,49 (4) 3:21,80 5,93
6 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El) Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:44,47 (11) 1:42,29 ®) 1:41,19 4 1:41,21 ) 3:22,40 6,53
7 70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. Renault Clio R3 (Race/E1) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:43,62 4) 1:42,59 9) 1:41,56 (6) 1:42,29 (6) 3:23,85 7,98
8 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 11 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:45,89 (14)  1:4383 (12)  1:42,85 (8) 1:42,76 (9 3:25,61 9,74
9 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:43,62 (4) 1:4381 (10)  1:43,93 (13)  1:42;38 (7) 3:26,19 1032
10 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo (Race/E1) St. Valentin (NO) 1:44,08 (7) 1:4424 (149 14371 (11)  1:42,74 (8) 3:26,45 1058
11 61 DALL Martin ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1) Goldwarth (00) 1:4542 (13)  1:43.82 (11)  1:4351 (9) 1:4229 2 (10) 3:27,33 1146
12 902 WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:45,18 (12) 1:4417 (13)  1:4391 (12)  1:4984 4 (24) 3:28,08 1221
13 161 DALL Franz ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1l) Goldworth (00) 1:47,81 (20)  1:46,09 (16)  1:4359 (10)  1:4481 (13) 3:28,40 1253
14 64 WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Grafenbach (NO) 1:4421 9) 1:4487 (15)  1:46,81 (15)  1:4434 (11) 3:29,21 1334
15 71 OGRIS Stephan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup Evo (FKeutschauch (K) 1:46,70 (18) 1:47,24 (19) 1:45,37 (14) 1:44,69 (12) 3:30,06 14,19
16 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civc (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:48,08 (21) 1:46,48 (18) 1:47,81 (16) 1:46,58 (15) 3:33,06 17,19
17 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt GT1 16V (Race/EHeidenreichstein (NO) 1:50,64 (23) 1:47,89 (20) 1:49,13 2 (22) 1:48,05 2 (19 3:37,94 22,07
18 77 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat Ibiza GTI 16V (Race/E1l) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:48,73 (22)  1:49,01 (21) 1:4719 2 (17) 1:4820 4 (23) 3:38,20 2233
19 925 ZEMANN Andreas (JRC)ders. VW Golf (Race/S3) Wien (W) 1:52,22 (27)  1:50,94 (26)  1:49,34 (18)  1:49,34 (18) 3:38,68 2281
20 69 DAUERER Harald ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Kirnberg/Mank (NO) 1:53,39 (30)  1:50,74 (25) 1:5354 (24)  1:4843 (16)  3:39,17 2330
21 63 DE CILLIA Michael ders. Ford Fiesta RS (Race/E1) Mirzzuschalg (ST) 1:51,45 (25) 1:50,21 (23) 1:50,25 (21) 1:49,04 17 3:39,25 2338
22 974 FORSTENLECHNER Marnuel (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Evo (Race/S3) Kleinreifling (00) 1:50,77 (24) 1:50,51 (24) 1:49,66 (19) 1:49,89 2 (22) 3:40,17 24,30
23 978 DATZREITER Andrea (TRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gresten (NO) 1:51,74 (26)  1:54,92 (28)  1:50,21 (20)  1:50,15 (20)  3:40,36 24,49
24 56 WALLNER Dominik MSC Rottenegg BMW E30 325i (Race/E1) Péllau (ST) 1:57,13 (31) 1:53,65 2 (30) 1:52,17 (23) 1:50,33 (21) 3:42,50 26,63
25 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civc (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 1:46,69 17) 1:46,33 17 1:55,77 4 (27) 1:57,65 (27) 3:43,98 28,11
26 908 THEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders. Subaru Imprezs GT (Race/S3) Gresten (NO) 1:53,07 (29) 1:52,87 27 1:53,71 (25) 1:53,07 2 (26) 3:46,58 30,71
27 87 EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:44,12 (8)  1:39,83 (4  2:10.33 (29) DNS 3:50,16 34,29
28 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Wien (W) 1:57,88 (32) 1:5552 (29) 1:56,27 (26) 1:54,73 (25) 3:50,25 3438
75 MULLNER Markus ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/El) Semmering (NO) 1:46,15 (15) 1:50,05 (22) 1:4959 20 (28) 1:46,20 (14) DIS
187 EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:4397 6) 1:4152 ©) DNS DNS DNF

58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/El) Behamberg (NO) 1:46,53 (16) DNS DNS DNS

158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Neuzeug (00) 1:52,56 (28) DNS DNS DNS

74 WENDOLSKY Patrick ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/El) Gaflenz (00) DNF DNS DNS DNS

98 LUSTIG-JUNGWIRTH Dietmar  ders. Ford Focus Cosworth 4DW (RactPrambachkirchen (00) DNF DNS DNS DNS

TW Gesamit Gesamtergebnis
Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/El) Schwechat (NO) 1:41,28 ) 1:38,20 (1) 1:38,93 (€D} 1:37,67 2) 3:15,87 0,00
2 970 TEUFEL Andreas ders. Audi 50 STW (Race/S3) Lunz/See (NO) 1:40,15 (1) 1:3899 (2 1:39,07 (2 1:3712 (1) 3:16,11 0,24
3 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 1:40,41 [¢3) 1:39,56 ) 1:39,75 ) 1:39,28 ) 3:18,84 2,97
4 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt GT1 16V (Race/ELosenstein (00) 1:47,10 (20)  1:39,97 (5) 1:3963 2 (7) DNS 3:21,60 573
5 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:44,42 (10) 1:41,39 (6) 1:41,31 (5) 1:40,49 4) 3:21,80 5,93
6 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El) Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:44.47 (11) 1:42,29 8) 1:41,19 4 1:41,21 5) 3:22,40 6,53
7 70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. Renault Clio R3 (Race/E1l) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:43,62 4 1:42,59 9) 1:41,56 (6) 1:42,29 (6) 3:23,85 7,98
8 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 111 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:45,89 (15)  1:4383 (13)  1:42,85 (8) 1:42,76 (9 3:25,61 9,74
9 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:43,62 4) 1:4381 (11)  1:4393 (13)  1:42,38 (7) 3:26,19 1032
10 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo (Race/E1) St. Valentin (NO) 1:44,08 (7) 1:4424 (15) 14371 (11)  1:42,74 (8) 3:26,45 1058
11 61 DALL Martin ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1) Goldwérth (00) 1:45,42 (13)  1:4382 (12) 1:4351 9 1:4229 2 (10) 3:27,33 1146
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12 902 WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:45,18 (12) 1:4417 (14)  1:4391 (12)  1:4984 4 (42) 3:28,08 1221
13 161 DALL Franz ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1) Goldwarth (00) 1:47,81 (21)  1:46,09 (17)  1:4359 (10)  1:4481 (13)  3:28,40 1253
14 64 WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Grafenbach (NO) 1:4421 9) 1:4487 (16)  1:46,81 (16)  1:4434 (11) 3:29,21 1334
15 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 1:45,52 (14) 1:43,23 (10) 1:49,01 20 (77) 1:44,63 2 (16) 3:29,86 13,99
16 71 OGRIS Stephan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup Evo (FKeutschauch (K) 1:46,70 (19) 1:47,24 (20) 1:45,37 (14) 1:44,69 (12) 3:30,06 14,19
17 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civc (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:48,08 (22) 1:46,48 (19) 1:47,81 17) 1:46,58 (15) 3:33,06 17,19
18 46 HUBER Markus ders. Honda Integra (Sport) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:49,23 (24) 1:48,56 (23) 1:49,16 (19) 1:47,24 a7 3:35,80 19,93
19 49 PERHOFER Andreas ders. Subaru Impreza ST (Sport) Dechatskirchen (ST) 1:51,32 (32) 1:49,99 (26) 1:45,96 (15) 1:50,47 2 (37) 3:35,95 20,08
20 29 LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX (StreetWien (W) 1:49,50 (25) 1:48,51 (22) 1:48,84 (18) 1:48,24 (18) 3:36,75 20,88
21 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt GT1 16V (Race/EHeidenreichstein (NO) 1:50,64 (29)  1:47,89 (21)  1:4913 2 (32)  1:48,05 2 (26) 3:37,94 22,07
22 77 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat lbiza GT1 16V (Race/El) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:48,73 (23) 1:49,01 (24) 1:47,19 2 (20) 1:48,20 4 (36) 3:38,20 22,33
23 26 HUBER Markus ders. Honda Civic (Street) Gotzendorf (NO) 1:50,03 (28)  1:50,29 (29)  1:49,65 (23)  1:48,93 (20) 3:38,58 22,71
24 925 ZEMANN Andreas (JRC)ders. VW Golf (Race/S3) Wien (W) 1:52,22 (38)  1:50,94 (34)  1:4934 (22)  1:4934 (23) 3:38,68 2281
25 927 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:49,98 (27)  1:49,84 (25)  1:50,33 (29)  1:49,29 (22)  3:39,13 2326
26 69 DAUERER Harald ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Kirnberg/Mank (NO) 1:53,39 (44) 1:50,74 (33) 1:53,54 (37) 1:48,43 (19) 3:39,17 23,30
27 63 DE CILLIA Michael ders. Ford Fiesta RS (Race/El) Mirzzuschalg (ST) 1:51,45 (33) 1:50,21 (28)  1:50,25 (27)  1:49,04 (21)  3:39,25 2338
28 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza STI (Street)  Wien (W) 1:53,92 (45) 1:51,74 (39) 1:49,31 (21) 1:50,03 (25) 3:39,34 2347
29 974 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Evo (Race/S3) Kleinreifling (00) 1:50,77 (30)  1:50,51 (32)  1:49,66 (24)  1:49,89 2 (34) 3:40,17 24,30
30 928 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 500 (Sport/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:54,54 (46) 1:50,37 (31) 1:50,10 (25) 1:50,16 (28) 3:40,26 24,39
31 978 DATZREITER Andrea (TRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gresten (NO) 1:51,74 (35)  1:54,92 (49)  1:50,21 (26)  1:50,15 (27)  3:40,36 24,49
32 915 KRIPPEL Patrick (TRC)ders. Ford Fiest ST (Sport/S2) Wolkersdorf (NO) 1:51,24 (31) 1:50,98 (35) 1:50,70 (30) 1:49,88 (24) 3:40,58 24,71
33 975 HALPER Michael (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS (Street/S2) Kemeten (B) 1:51,67 (34)  1:50,31 (30)  1:50,28 (28)  1:51,87 2 (43) 3:40,59 2472
34 48 BECKER Thomas ders. Subaru Impreza WRX (Sport)  Wien (W) 1:52,08 (37) 1:51,14 (36) 1:51,10 (31) 1:50,55 (31) 3:41,65 25,78
35 951 SAVEL Maximilian (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2) Traun (00) 1:53,09 (43) 1:5164 (38)  1:51,69 (33)  1:50,53 (30) 3:42,17 26,30
36 56 WALLNER Dominik MSC Rottenegg BMW E30 325i (Race/El) Pollau (ST) 1:57,13 (54)  1:53,65 2 (52) 1:5217 (35  1:50,33 (29) 3:42,50 26,63
37 2 KITZLER Christian ders. Mazda RX-8 (Street) St.Georgen/Gusen (00) 1:59,96 (65)  1:51,66 2 (44) 1:52,04 (34) 1:51,36 (32) 3:43,40 27,53
38 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civc (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 1:46,69 (18) 1:46,33 (18) 1:55,77 4 (61) 1:57,65 (55) 3:43,98 2811
39 39 BUXBAUM Daniel ders. Honda Civc (Sport) Wien (W) 1:52,68 (40)  1:53,37 (41)  1:52,20 (36) 1:51,93 (35) 3:44,13 28,26
40 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders. Renault Clio Sport (Sport) Ternberg (00) 1:52,77 (41) 1:51,48 37) 1:53,72 (40) 2:07,05 2 (75) 3:45,20 29,33
41 998 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 500 (Sport/S2)  Graz (ST) 1:49,75 (26) 1:4992 4 (45) 1:5039 4 (42) 1:51,66 (33) 3:45,58 29,71
42 908 THEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders. Subaru Imprezs GT (Race/S3) Gresten (NO) 1:53,07 (42) 1:52,87 (40) 1:53,71 (39) 1:53,07 2 (47) 3:46,58 30,71
43 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders. Honda S2000 (Sport) Baden (NO) 1:55,04 (48)  1:53,45 (42)  1:5372 (40)  1:5321 (40)  3:46,66 30,79
44 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:55,48 (53) 1:54,58 (46) 1:53,61 (38) 1:53,15 (38) 3:46,76 30,89
45 944 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2) PoIfing Brunn (ST) 1:55,42 (52) 2:09,01 (76) 1:54,39 (42) 1:53,20 (39) 3:47,59 31,72
46 904 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (TRC)ders. Opel Astra (Sport/S2) Puch/Weiz (ST) 1:5513 (49)  1:53,57 (43) 1:5565 2 (55)  1:54,30 (44)  3:47,87 32,00
47 122 GAJIC Dragan ders. Renault Clio Cup (Street) Klagenfurt (K) 1:55,01 (47) 1:54,82 (48) 1:54,55 (44) 1:53,79 (41) 3:48,34 32,47
48 921 GARTNER Michael (TRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2) ~ Wien (W) 1:55,39 (51)  1:54,78 (47)  1:5535 2 (52) 1:5498 (46) 3:49,76 3389
49 87 EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:44,12 (8)  1:39,83 (4)  2:10.33 (80) DNS 3:50,16 34,29
50 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Wien (W) 1:57,88 (57)  1:5552 (50)  1:56,27 (49)  1:54,73 (45) 3:50,25 3438
51 44  KOLLMANN Franz ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport) PoIfing Brunn (ST) 2:04,59 (75) 1:56,44 (54) 1:55,20 (47) 1:55,14 (48) 3:50,34 34,47
52 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:57,46 (56) 1:56,13 (53) 1:55,91 (48) 1:57,04 (51) 3:52,04 36,17
53 917 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:58,77 (60) 1:59,49 20 (83) 1:56,85 (50) 1:55,70 (49) 3:52,55 36,68
54 972 POGLITSCH Florian (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS (Sport/S2) Oberdrosen (ST) 1:58,26 (59) 1:56,07 4 (61) 1:55,13 (46) 1:55,82 2 (57) 3:52,95 37,08
55 981 MAYER Bernd (TRC)ders. VW Polo 86C G40 (Street/S2)  St. Ruprecht/Raab (ST) 1:59,74 (62)  1:57,30 (55)  1:58,12 (56)  1:55,90 (50) 3:53,20 37,33
56 988 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Graz (ST) 1:55,37 (50)  1:55,63 (51) 1:57,58 (54)  1:59,55 2 (65) 3:53,21 37,34
57 923 FORSTENLECHNER Alois (JRC)ders. Peugeot 206 GTI (Street/S2)  Kleinreifling (00) 1:59,44 (61)  1:58,40 (57)  1:57,29 (51)  1:57,56 (54) 3:54,85 3898
58 12 HANS Werner ders. Honda CRX (Street) Wien (W) 1:58,10 (58) 1:57,64 (56) 1:57,53 (53) 1:57,52 (53) 3:55,05 39,18
59 914 KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street/S2) Pélfing Brunn (ST) 2:00,37 (67) 1:58,55 2 (62) 1:58,96 (57) 1:57,16 (52) 3:56,12 40,25
60 3 LOFFLER Jakob ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Street) Gaming (NO) 1:59,88 (64) 1:58,53 (58) 2:00,81 2 (69) 1:58,38 (58) 3:56,91 41,04
61 22 OGRIS Gottfried ders. Renault Clio RS 197 (Street) Keutschauch (K) 2:00,50 (68) 1:59,58 (59) 2:00,70 (63) 1:58,45 (59) 3:58,03 42,16
62 14 KOLLMANN Franz ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street) PoIfing Brunn (ST) 1:59,77 (63) 2:01,01 (64) 2:01,09 (64) 1:57,69 (56) 3:58,70 42,83
63 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders. VW Polo RS (Sport) Trautmannsdorf (NO) 2:39,17 (86) 1:58,73 2 (63) 1:59,53 (59) 1:59,33 (61) 3:58,86 42,99
64 980 ZEMANN Thomas (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift (Street/S2) Wien (W) 2:00,11 (66)  1:59,55 2 (66)  1:59,11 (58)  2:00,29 (63) 3:59,40 4353
65 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Toyota MR2 (Street) Wien (W) 2:03,09 (71) 1:59,98 (60) 1:59,72 (60) 2:00,08 (62) 3:59,70 4383
66 989 KOWALEWSKI Kamil (TRC)ders. Honda CRX (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 2:03,39 (74)  2:02,38 2 (70)  2:01,35 (65)  1:58,89 (60) 4:00,24 4437
67 918 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Judenburg (ST) 2:03,11 (72) 2:01,24 (65) 2:00,07 (62) 2:00,45 (64) 4:00,52 44,65
68 956 PRONEGG Manfred (TRC)ders. Renaut! Twingo RS Cup (Street/Werndorf (ST) 2:05,32 (76) 2:01,82 (67) 2:02,05 (67) 2:01,57 (66) 4:03,39 47,52
69 979 KOWALEWSKI Lukas (TRC)ders. Honda CRX (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 2:01,63 (70)  2:0157 2 (69) 2:01,43 (66) 2:01,18 2 (67) 4:04,61 48,74
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70 43 JASCHA Erwin ders. Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport) Ebensee (00) 2:05,66 () 2:02,79 (68) 2:02,11 (68) 2:04,44 (69) 4:04,90 49,03
71 931 HANEL Nico (JRC)ders. Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2) Flandorf (NO) 2:03,11 (72) 2:03,02 2 (7)) 2:04,02 2 (74) 2:03,36 (68) 4:08,38 52,51
72 909 HAHN Florian (TRC)ders. Fiat Panda 100HP (Street/S2)  Wien (W) 2:07,58 (80)  2:05,30 (72)  2:05,96 (73)  2:04,96 (70)  4:10,26 54,39
73 907 LAINERBERGER Gerald (JRC)ders. Mitsubishi Colt CZ3 (Street/S2) Aschach/Steyr (00) 2:06,38 (78)  2:06,15 (73)  2:0543 (71)  2:05,14 (71)  4:10,57 54,70
74 983 HOLZL Andreas (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta (Street/S2) Weigelsdorf (NO) 2:06,85 (79) 2:06,93 6 (79) 2:04,35 (70) 2:06,34 (73) 4:10,69 54,82
75 973 SCHORGHUBER Carina (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Street/S2)  Wang (NO) 2:09,06 (83)  2:08,11 (75)  2:05,65 (72)  2:0517 (72) 4:10,82 5495
76 911 MILETICH Andreas (TRC)ASV Bruck/Leitha VW Scirocco (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 1:51,90 (36) 1:5755 20 (81) 1:52,62 2 (45) DNF 4:12,17 56,30
77 185 CHRUSLICKI Lukasz ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport) Wien (W) 2:07,84 (81) 2:08,10 (74) 2:07,02 (75) 2:06,54 (74) 4:13,56 57,69
78 969 MARCHL Daniel (TRC)ders. VW Lupo GTI (Sport/S2) Kéttlach/Enzenreith (NO) 2:08,72 (82)  2:1011 (78)  2:07,75 (76)  2:10,88 (76)  4:17,86 61,99
79 960 SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz ders. VW Kafer (Street/S2) Voitsberg (ST) 2:10,81 (84)  2:08,07 2 (77)  2:10,07 (79) DNS 4:20,14 64,27
80 901 SAVEL Kurt (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2) Traun (00) 1:57,39 (55) 1:56,45 20 (80) 1:55,01 20 (81) 1:5356 20 (77) 4:28,57 72,70
81 982 RIHA Maximilian (TRC)ders. Volvo 360 (Street/S2) Nussdorf (D) 9:59,99 (87) 2:1844 (82) 2:1604 2 (82) 2:14,69 (78)  4:32,73 76,86
75 MULLNER Markus ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Semmering (NO) 1:46,15 (16) 1:50,05 27 1:4959 20 (78) 1:46,20 (14) DIS
187 EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:43,97 6) 1:4152 ©) DNS DNS DNF
58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (NO) 1:46,53 a7 DNS DNS DNS
158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/El) Neuzeug (00) 1:52,56 (39) DNS DNS DNS
242 DEGENFELLNER Rene ders. VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport) Haag (NO) 2:01,01 (69) DNS DNS DNS
920 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2) Rabensburg (NO) 2:32,81 (85) DNS DNS DNS
74 WENDOLSKY Patrick ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1) Gaflenz (00) DNF DNS DNS DNS
98 LUSTIG-JUNGWIRTH Dietmar  ders. Ford Focus Cosworth 4DW (RactPrambachkirchen (00) DNF DNS DNS DNS

Division I (Street) bis 1400 ccm

Lauf 1
1:51,66 2 (1)
1:58,53 )

Lauf 3
1:51,36 @)
1:58,38 )

Ort/BL
St.Georgen/Gusen (00)
Gaming (NO)

Auto/Gruppe
Mazda RX-8 (Street)
Suzuki Swift GTI (Street)

Verein
1 2 KITZLER Christian ders.
2 3 LOFFLER Jakob ders.

1:59,96 )
1:59,88 )

1:52,04 @)
2:0081 2 (2

3:43,40 0,00
3:56,91 1351

Division I (Street) bis 1600 ccrm

Name
1 12 HANS Werner
2 14 KOLLMANN Franz
3 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin

Verein
ders.
ders.
ders.

Division I (Street) bis 2000 ccm

Auto/Gruppe
Honda CRX (Street)
Opel Corsa GSI (Street)
Toyota MR2 (Street)

Ort/BL
Wien (W)
Polfing Brunn (ST)
Wien (W)

1:58,10
1:59,77
2:03,09

(©)]
&)
(©)

1:57,64
2:01,01
1:59,98

(©)
®)
@)

1:57,53
2:01,09
1:59,72

(1)
©)
@)

1:57,52
1:57,69
2:00,08

(1) 3:55,05
(2 3:58,70
(3) 3:59,70

1 122 GAJIC Dragan
2 22 OGRIS Gottfried

Verein
ders.
ders.

Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 2WD

Auto/Gruppe
Renault Clio Cup (Street)
Renault Clio RS 197 (Street)

Ort/BL
Klagenfurt (K)
Keutschauch (K)

1:55,01
2:00,50

(1)
@)

1:54,82
1:59,58

(1)
@

1:54,55
2:00,70

(1)
@)

1:53,79
1:58,45

(1) 3:48,34
(@ 3:58,03

1 26 HUBER Markus

Verein
ders.

Division I (Street) tiber 2000 ccrm 4WD

Auto/Gruppe
Honda Civic (Street)

Ort/BL
Gotzendorf (NO)

1:50,03

1:50,29

1:49,65

1:48,93

(1) 3:38,58

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 29 LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX (StreetWien (W) 1:49,50 1) 1:48,51 1) 1:48,84 1) 1:48,24 1) 3:36,75 0,00
2 30 KLIMA Rainer ders. Subaru Impreza STI (Street)  Wien (W) 1:53,92 (@3] 1:51,74 @ 1:49,31 (@3] 1:50,03 @ 3:39,34 2,59
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Division Il (Sport) bis 1600 ccm

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL Tr.2 F R Laufl F R Lauf2 F R Lauf3 Ges.

Name Verein
1 39 BUXBAUM Daniel ders.
2 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders.

Division Il (Sport) bis 2000 ccm

Honda Civc (Sport)
VW Polo RS (Sport)

Wien (W)

Trautmannsdorf (NO)

1:52,68 (1)  1:5337 (1)  1:52,20 (1)  1:51,93 (1)
2:39,17 2 1:5873 2 (2) 1:5953 (2 1:59,33 %))

3:44,13 0,00
3:58,86 14,73

Verein
1 46 HUBER Markus ders.
2 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders.
3 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders.
4 185 CHRUSLICKI Lukasz ders.
242 DEGENFELLNER Rene ders.

Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 2WD

Auto/Gruppe

Honda Integra (Sport)
Renault Clio Sport (Sport)
Honda S2000 (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)
VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport)

A uto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

Gotzendorf (NO) 1:49,23 (1) 1:4856 (1)  1:49,16 (1)  1:47,24 (1) 3:3580 0,00
Ternberg (00) 1:52,77 (2 1:5148 (2 1:5372 (2 2:0705 2 (4 34520 940
Baden (NO) 1:55,04 (3) 1:5345 (3 1:5372 (2 1:5321 (2) 3:46,66 1086
Wien (W) 2:07,84 (5) 2:0810 (4  2:07,02 (4)  2:0654 (3) 4:13,56 37,76
Haag (NO) 2:01,01 @ DNS DNS DNS

Ort/BL

Verein
1 44  KOLLMANN Franz ders.
2 43 JASCHA Erwin ders.

Division Il (Sport) tiber 2000 ccrm 4WD

Opel Corsa OPC (Sport)
Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport)

Pélfing Brunn (ST)
Ebensee (00)

2:04,59 &)
2:05,66 %)

1:56,44 (1)
2:02,79 %)

1:55,20 (1)
2:02,11 %)

1:55,14 (1)
2:04,44 %))

3:50,34 0,00
4:04,90 14556

Verein
1 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders.
2 49 PERHOFER Andreas ders.
3 48 BECKER Thomas ders.

Sport) Sammelkiasse
Verein

Division I

Auto/Gruppe

Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Subaru Impreza ST (Sport)
Subaru Impreza WRX (Sport)

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

Wien (W) 1:45,52 (1) 1:4323 (1) 1:4901 20 (3) 1:4463 2 (1) 3:29,86 0,00
Dechatskirchen (ST) 1:51,32 (2 1:4999 (2 1:459% (1) 1:5047 2 (3) 3:3595 6,09
Wien (W) 1:52,08 (3 1:51,14 (3 1:51,10 (2 1:5055 (2 3:41,65 11,79

Ort/BL

1 927 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders.
2 915 KRIPPEL Patrick (TRC)ders.
3 975 HALPER Michael (TRC)ders.
4 951 SAVEL Maximilian (TRC)ders.
5 998 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders.
6 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders.
7 944  KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders.
8 904 HEIDENBAUER Erwin (TRC)ders.
9 921  GARTNER Michael (TRC)ders.
10 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders.
11 917 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders.
12 972 POGLITSCH Florian (TRC)ders.
13 981 MAYER Bernd (TRC)ders.
14 923 FORSTENLECHNER Alois (JRC)ders.
15 980 ZEMANN Thomas (TRC)ders.
16 989 KOWALEWSKI Kamil (TRC)ders.
17 956 PRONEGG Manfred (TRC)ders.
18 979 KOWALEWSKI Lukas (TRC)ders.
19 931 HANEL Nico (JRC)ders.
20 909 HAHN Florian (TRC)ders.
21 907 LAINERBERGER Gerald (JRC)ders.
22 983 HOLZL Andreas (TRC)ders.
23 973 SCHORGHUBER Carina (TRC)ders.
24 911 MILETICH Andreas (TRC)ASV Bruck/Leitha
25 969 MARCHL Daniel (TRC)ders.

Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2)
Ford Fiest ST (Sport/S2)

Ford Focus RS (Street/S2)
Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2)
Ford Focus RS 500 (Sport/S2)
Lotus Elise (Sport/S2)

Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2)
Opel Astra (Sport/S2)

Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2)
Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2)
Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2)
Ford Focus RS (Sport/S2)

VW Polo 86C G40 (Street/S2)
Peugeot 206 GT| (Street/S2)
Suzuki Swift (Street/S2)

Honda CRX (Sport/S2)

Renautl Twingo RS Cup (Street/‘Werndorf (ST)

Honda CRX (Sport/S2)

Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2)
Fiat Panda 100HP (Street/S2)
Mitsubishi Colt CZ3 (Street/S2)
Ford Fiesta (Street/S2)

Suzuki Swift GTI (Street/S2)
VW Scirocco (Sport/S2)

VW Lupo GTI (Sport/S2)

Judenburg (ST) 1:49,98 (2) 1:49,84 (1)  1:50,33 (2)  1:49,29 (1) 3:39,13 0,00
Wolkersdorf (NO) 1:51,24 (3) 1:5098 (3 1:50,70 (3) 1:4988 (2 3:40,58 145
Kemeten (B) 1:51,67 (4) 1:50,31 (2 1:50,28 (1) 151,87 2 (7) 3:40,59 146
Traun (00) 1:53,09 (6) 1:5164 (4  1:51,69 (4) 1:5053 (3 342,17 304
Graz (ST) 1:49,75 (1) 1:4992 4 (6) 1:5039 4 (6) 1:5166 (4 3:4558 645
Wien (W) 1:55,48 (10)  1:54,58 (7 1:5361 (5) 1:5315 (5) 3:46,76 7,63
Polfing Brunn (ST) 1:55,42 (9  2:0901 (21)  1:54,39 (6) 1:5320 (6) 3:47,59 846
Puch/Weiz (ST) 1:55,13 (7)  1:5357 (5) 1:5565 2 (14)  1:54,30 (8) 3:47,87 874
Wien (W) 1:55,39 (8) 1:54,78 (8) 1:5535 2 (13) 1:54,98 (9) 3:49,76 1063
Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:57,46 (12)  1:56,13 (9 1:5591 (10)  1:57,04 (12) 3:52,04 1291
Judenburg (ST) 1:58,77 (14) 1:5949 20 (28) 1:56,85 (11)  1:55,70 (10) 3:52,55 1342
Oberdrosen (ST) 1:58,26 (13) 1:5607 4 (12) 1:5513 (9 1:5582 2 (14) 3:52,95 1382
St. Ruprecht/Raab (ST) 1:59,74 (16)  1:57,30 (10)  1:5812 (15)  1:55,90 (11)  3:53,20 14,07
Kleinreifling (00) 1:59,44 (15)  1:58,40 (1)  1:57,29 (12) 1:57,56 (13) 3:54,85 1572
Wien (W) 2:00,11 (17)  1:5955 2 (13)  1:5911 (16)  2:00,29 (16)  3:59,40 2027
Wien (W) 2:03,39 (20) 2:0238 2 (16) 2:01,35 (17)  1:5889 (15)  4:00,24 21,11

2:05,32 (21)  2:01,82 (14)  2:02,05 (19)  2:01,57 (17)  4:03,39 2426
Wien (W) 2:01,63 (18) 2:0157 2 (15) 2:01,43 (18) 2:01,18 2 (18) 4:04,61 2548
Flandorf (NO) 2:03,11 (19) 2:0302 2 (17) 2:0402 2 (24) 2:03,36 (19) 4:08,38 2925
Wien (W) 2:07,58 (24)  2:0530 (18)  2:059 (23)  2:04,9 (20) 4:10,26 31,13
Aschach/Steyr (00) 2:06,38 (22)  2:06,15 (19)  2:0543 (21)  2:05,14 (21) 4:10,57 3144
Weigelsdorf (NO) 2:06,85 (23) 2:0693 6 (24) 2:0435 (20)  2:06,34 (23) 4:10,69 3156
Wang (NO) 2:09,06 (26)  2:08,11 (20)  2:05,65 (22) 2:0517 (22) 4:10,82 31,69
Bruckneudorf (NO) 1:51,90 (5) 15755 20 (26) 1:5262 2 (8) DNF 4:12,17 3304
Kéttlach/Enzenreith (NO) 2:08,72 (25) 2:10,11 (23 2:07,75 (25) 2:10,88 (24 4:17,86 3873
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26 960 SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz ders.

27 901 SAVEL Kurt (JRC)ders.

28 982 RIHA Maximilian (TRC)ders.
920 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders.

Division Il (Race) bis 1400 ccm

VW Kéfer (Street/S2) Voitsberg (ST)
Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2) Traun (00)
Volvo 360 (Street/S2) Nussdorf (D)
Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2) Rabensburg (NO)

2:10,81
1:57,39
9:59,99
2:32,81

(27
(11)
(29)
(28)

2:08,07
1:56,45
2:18,44

DNS

2 (22
20 (25)
(e]

2:10,07
1:55,01
2:16,04

DNS

(26)
20 (27)
2 (29)

DNS
1:53,56
2:14,69

DNS

20 (25)
(26)

4:20,14
4:28,57
4:32,73

41,01
49,44
53,60

Verein
1 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders.
2 61 DALL Martin ders.
3 161 DALL Franz ders.
58 NELL Gerhard ders.
158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders.

Division Il (Race) bis 1600 ccrm

Ort/BL

St. Valentin (NO)
Goldwérth (00)
Goldwérth (00)
Behamberg (NO)
Neuzeug (00)

Auto/Gruppe
VW Polo (Race/E1)
Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1l)
Mazda RX-7 (Race/El)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)
VW Polo 8V (Race/E1)

1:44,08
1:45,42
1:47,81
1:46,53
1:52,56

©]
2
(4)
©)
®)

1:44,24
1:43,82
1:46,09
DNS
DNS

(2
(©)
(3)

1:43,71
1:43,51
1:43,59
DNS
DNS

©)]
©)
(2

1:42,74
1:42,29
1:44,.81
DNS
DNS

(@)
2 (2
®3)

3:26,45
3:27,33
3:28,40

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

Verein
1 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders.
2 64 WAGNER Robert ders.
3 63 DE CILLIA Michael ders.

Division Il (Race) bis 2000 ccrm

Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El)
VW Golf 1 (Race/E1)
Ford Fiesta RS (Race/El)

Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:44,47 (2) 1:4229 (1)  1:4119 (1) 1:4121 (1) 3:22,40 0,00
Grafenbach (NO) 1:44.21 (1)  1:4487 (2 1:4681 (2 1:4434 (2 3:29,21 681
Miirzzuschalg (ST) 1:51,45 (3 1:5021 3 1:50,25 (3) 1:4904 (3 3:39,25 1685

Verein

1 79 MAYER Patrick ders.
2 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders.
3 78 FLICKER Erwin ders.
4 70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders.
5 71 OGRIS Stephan ders.
6 86 FRITZ Romina ders.
7 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders.
8 77 ADAMEK Helmut ders.
9 69 DAUERER Harald ders.

75 MULLNER Markus ders.

74 WENDOLSKY Patrick ders.

Division Il (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 2WD

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 1:41,28 (1) 1:3820 (1) 1:3893 (1) 1:37,67 (1) 3:15,87 0,00
Mitsubishi Colt GT1 16V (Race/ELosenstein (00) 1:47,10 (6) 1:39,97 (2 1:3963 2 4 DNS 3:21,60 573}
VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:44,42 (©)] 1:41,39 3) 1:41,31 ) 1:40,49 2) 3:21,80 5,93
Renault Clio R3 (Race/EL) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:43,62 (@) 1:42,59 4  1:4156 () 1:4229 (3 3:23,85 7,98
Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup Evo (FKeutschauch (K) 1:46,70 (5) 1:47,24 (6) 1:45,37 (5) 1:44,69 4 3:30,06 14,19
Honda Civc (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:48,08 @ 1:46,48 5) 1:47,81 6) 1:46,58 (6) 3:33,06 17,19
Mitsubishi Colt GT1 16V (Race/EHeidenreichstein (NO) 1:50,64 ) 1:47,89 ) 1:49,13 2 (8) 1:48,05 2 (8 3:37,94 22,07
Seat lbiza GT1 16V (Race/El) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:48,73 8) 1:49,01 8 1:4719 2 (7) 1:4820 4 (9) 3:38,20 2233
VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Kirnberg/Mank (NO) 1:53,39 (10)  1:50,74 (10)  1:5354 (9) 1:4843 (7) 3:39,17 2330
VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Semmering (NO) 1:46,15 (@) 1:50,05 (99 1:4959 20 (10)  1:46,20 (5) DIS

VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1)  Gaflenz (00) DNF DNS DNS DNS

Auto/Gruppe

Ort/BL

Name Verein
1 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders.
2 56 WALLNER Dominik MSC Rottenegg
3 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders.
4 87 EMMINGER Georg ders.
187 EMMINGER Karl ders.

Division Il (Race) tiber 2000 ccrm 4WD

VW 1303 (Race/E1)
BMW E30 325i (Race/El)
Honda Civc (Race/E1)
VW Golf R20T (Race/E1)
VW Golf R20T (Race/El)

Prambachkirchen (00) 1:40,41 [€H) 1:39,56 1) 1:39,75 (€D} 1:39,28 1) 3:18,84 0,00
Pollau (ST) 1:57,13 5) 1:53,65 2 (5 1:5217 (2 1:50,33 (2 3:42,50 2366
Purkersdorf (NO) 1:46,69 (4) 1:4633 (4) 1:5577 4 (3) 1:57,65 (3) 3:43,98 2514
Wien (W) 1:4412 ) 1:39,83 (2 211033 (@) DNS 3:50,16 31,32
Wien (W) 1:43,97 @ 14152 ©) DNS DNS DNF

Name
98 LUSTIG-JUNGWIRTH Dietmar

Verein
ders.

Division Il (Race) Sammelkiasse

Ort/BL

Auto/Gruppe
Ford Focus Cosworth 4DW (RactPrambachkirchen (00)

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Verein
1 970 TEUFEL Andreas ders.
2 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders.

Ort/BL
Lunz/See (NO)
St. Ulrich/Steyr (00)

Auto/Gruppe
Audi 50 STW (Race/S3)
Simca Rallye 111 (Race/S3)

1:40,15
1:45,89

Lauf 1

1:38,99
1:43,83

(©)
®

1:39,07
1:42,85

(©]
@)

Lauf 3

1:37,12
1:42,76

(1) 3:16,11 0,00
() 3:2561 950
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3 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:43,62 [¢3) 1:43,81 2 1:43,93 4) 1:42,38 2 3:26,19 10,08
4 902 WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:4518 ) 14417 4 1:4391 (3) 1:4984 4 (7) 3:28,08 1197
5 925 ZEMANN Andreas (JRC)ders. VW Golf (Race/S3) Wien (W) 1:52,22 7 1:50,94 (6) 1:49,34 (5) 1:49,34 (4) 3:38,68 22,57
6 974 FORSTENLECHNER Manuel (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Evo (Race/S3) Kleinreifling (00) 1:50,77 (5)  1:50,51 (5)  1:49,66 (6)  1:49,89 2 (6) 3:40,17 24,06
7 978 DATZREITER Andrea (TRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gresten (NO) 1:51,74 (6) 1:54,92 8) 1:50,21 (@) 1:50,15 5) 3:40,36 24,25
8 908 THEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders. Subaru Imprezs GT (Race/S3) Gresten (NO) 1:53,07 (8) 1:52,87 7 1:53,71 (8) 1:53,07 2 (9 3:46,58 3047
9 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Wien (W) 1:57,88 (9 15552 9  1:56,27 © 1:5473 (8) 3:50,25 34,14

Gesamit Division I (Street

1 29 LIDAUER Mathias RRC 13
2 26 HUBER Markus ders.
3 30 KLIMA Rainer ders.
4 2 KITZLER Christian ders.
5 122 GAJIC Dragan ders.
6 12 HANS Werner ders.
7 3 LOFFLER Jakob ders.
8 22 OGRIS Gottfried ders.
9 14 KOLLMANN Franz ders.
10 13 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders.

Verein

Honda Civic (Street)

Subaru Impreza ST1 (Street)

Mazda RX-8 (Street)
Renault Clio Cup (Street)
Honda CRX (Street)
Suzuki Swift GTI (Street)

Renault Clio RS 197 (Street)

Opel Corsa GSI (Street)

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX (StreetWien (W) 1:49,50 (1) 1:48,51 (1) 1:48,84 (1) 1:48,24 (1) 3:36,75 0,00
Gotzendorf (NO) 1:50,03 2 1:50,29 (2) 1:4965 (3)  1:4893 (2) 3:38,58 1,83
Wien (W) 1:53,92 (©)] 1:51,74 3) 1:49,31 2) 1:50,03 (3) 3:39,34 2,59
St.Georgen/Gusen (00) 1:59,96 (8) 1:51,66 2 (4 1:5204 (4)  1:51,36 (4 3:43,40 6,65
Klagenfurt (K) 1:55,01 (4) 1:54,82 (5) 1:54,55 (5) 1:53,79 (5) 3:48,34 1159
Wien (W) 1:58,10 (5) 1:57,64 (6) 1:57,53 (6) 1:57,52 (6) 3:55,05 1830
Gaming (NO) 1:59,88 (@) 1:58,53 (7) 2:00,81 2 (10) 1:58,38 (8) 3:56,91 20,16
Keutschauch (K) 2:00,50 ) 1:59,58 (8)  2:00,70 (8) 1:5845 (9 3:58,03 21,28
Pélfing Brunn (ST) 1:59,77 (6) 2:01,01 (10)  2:01,09 9) 1:57,69 (7) 3:58,70 21,95
Wien (W) 2:03,09 (10) 1:59,98 (9  1:59,72 (7)  2:00,08 (100 3:59,70 22,95

Toyota MR2 (Street)

Auto/Gruppe

1 51 LEITNER Wolfgang ders.

2 46 HUBER Markus ders.

3 49 PERHOFER Andreas ders.

4 48 BECKER Thomas ders.

5 39 BUXBAUM Daniel ders.

6 41 RIEDL Bernhard ders.

7 42 SCHACHINGER Thomas ders.

8 44 KOLLMANN Franz ders.

9 40 SZEKELY Thomas ders.

10 43 JASCHA Erwin ders.
11 185 CHRUSLICKI Lukasz ders.
242 DEGENFELLNER Rene ders.

Gesamit Division Il (Race

Subaru Impreza (Sport)
Honda Integra (Sport)

Subaru Impreza ST (Sport)
Subaru Impreza WRX (Sport)

Honda Civc (Sport)

Renault Clio Sport (Sport)

Honda S2000 (Sport)
Opel Corsa OPC (Sport)
VW Polo RS (Sport)
Seat Ibiza TDI (Sport)
Subaru Impreza (Sport)
VW Golf 3 GTI (Sport)

Ort/BL

Wien (W) 1:4552 (1) 1:4323 (1) 1:4901 20 (11) 1:4463 2 (1) 3:29,86 0,0
Gotzendorf (NO) 1:49,23 2 1:48,56 (2 1:4916 (2) 1:4724 (2 3:35,80 594
Dechatskirchen (ST) 1:51,32 (3)  1:49,99 (3) 1:4596 (1) 1:5047 2 (5) 3:35,95 6,09
Wien (W) 1:52,08 (@) 1:51,14 (4 1:51,10 (3)  1:50,55 (3) 341,65 11,79
Wien (W) 1:52,68 (5) 1:5337 6)  1:52,20 (4)  1:51,93 (4) 3:44,13 1427
Ternberg (00) 1:52,77 (6) 1:51,48 (5) 1:5372 (5)  2:07,05 2 (11) 3:45,20 1534
Baden (NO) 1:55,04 (7)  1:5345 (7)  1:53,72 (5) 1:5321 (6) 3:46,66 16,80
Polfing Brunn (ST) 2:04,59 9) 1:56,44 (8) 1:5520 (7) 1:5514 (7) 3:50,34 2048
Trautmannsdorf (NO) 2:39,17 (12) 1:58,73 2 9 1:59,53 ®) 1:59,33 8) 3:58,86 29,00
Ebensee (00) 2:05,66 (10)  2:02,79 (100  2:02,11 9) 2:0444 (99 4:04,90 3504
Wien (W) 2:07,84 (11)  2:08,10 (11)  2:07,02 (10)  2:0654 (10)  4:13,56 43,70
Haag (NO) 2:01,01 (8) DNS DNS DNS

Name Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL

1 79 MAYER Patrick ders. VW Golf | 16V (Race/E1) Schwechat (NO) 1:41,28 2) 1:38,20 (1)  1:3893 (1) 1:37,67 (1) 3:15,87 0,00
2 92 AICHLSEDER Robert ders. VW 1303 (Race/E1) Prambachkirchen (00) 1:40,41 @ 1:39,56 (@) 1:39,75 (@3} 1:39,28 (@) 3:18,84 2,97
3 85 HINTERPLATTNER Anton ders. Mitsubishi Colt GTI 16V (Race/ELosenstein (00) 1:47,10 (15) 1:39,97 4) 1:39,63 2 (6) DNS 3:21,60 573
4 78 FLICKER Erwin ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/El) Heidenreichstein (NO) 1:44,42 ®) 1:41,39 5) 1:41,31 (CY) 1:40,49 ?) 3:21,80 5,93
5 68 KARLOVITS Daniel ders. Honda Civic Vtec (Race/El) Miedlingsdorf (B) 1:44,47 9) 1:42,29 7 1:41,19 (3) 1:41,21 4) 3:22,40 6,53
6 70 PANZENBOCK Rene ders. Renault Clio R3 (Race/E1l) Waidmannsfeld (NO) 1:43,62 (©)) 1:42,59 () 1:41,56 ®) 1:42,29 5) 3:23,85 7,98
7 59 BREITFELDER Robert ders. VW Polo (Race/E1) St. Valentin (NO) 1:44,08 (5) 1:4424 (10)  1:43,71 9) 1:42,74 (6) 3:26,45 10,58
8 61 DALL Martin ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/E1) Goldwérth (00) 1:45,42 (10) 1:43,82 ) 1:43,51 @ 1:42,29 2 (M 3:27,33 11,46
9 161 DALL Franz ders. Mazda RX-7 (Race/El) Goldworth (00) 1:47,81 (16) 1:46,09 (12)  1:4359 (8) 1:44,81 (10)  3:28,40 1253
10 64 WAGNER Robert ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Grafenbach (NO) 1:44,21 @ 1:44,87 (11) 1:46,81 (11) 1:44,34 @) 3:29,21 1334
11 71 OGRIS Stephan ders. Alfa Romeo 147 GTA Cup Evo (FKeutschauch (K) 1:46,70 (14) 1:47,24 (15) 1:45,37 (10) 1:44,69 9) 3:30,06 14,19
12 86 FRITZ Romina ders. Honda Civc (Race/E1) Markt Hartmannsdorf (ST) 1:48,08 17) 1:46,48 (14) 1:47,81 (12) 1:46,58 (12) 3:33,06 17,19
13 83 MASIN Wolfgang ders. Mitsubishi Colt GT1 16V (Race/EHeidenreichstein (NO) 1:50,64 (19) 1:47,89 (16) 1:49,13 2 (15) 1:48,05 2 (15 3:37,94 22,07
14 77 ADAMEK Helmut ders. Seat lbiza GT1 16V (Race/El) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:48,73 (18) 1:49,01 a7 1:47,19 2 (13) 1:4820 4 (17) 3:38,20 2233
15 69 DAUERER Harald ders. VW Golf GTI (Race/E1) Kirnberg/Mank (NO) 1:53,39 (22) 1:50,74 (20) 1:53,54 a7 1:48,43 (13) 3:39,17 23,30
Copyright 2011 by NELL-MOTORSPORT Seite: 10
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16 63 DE CILLIA Michael ders. Ford Fiesta RS (Race/El) Murzzuschalg (ST) 1:51,45 (20) 1:50,21 (19) 1:50,25 (14) 1:49,04 (14) 3:39,25 23,38
17 56 WALLNER Dominik MSC Rottenegg BMW E30 325i (Race/E1) Péllau (ST) 1:57,13 (23) 1:5365 2 (21)  1:5217 (16)  1:50,33 (16)  3:42,50 26,63
18 94 SCHWARZ Robert ders. Honda Civc (Race/E1) Purkersdorf (NO) 1:46,69 (13) 1:46,33 (13) 1:55,77 4 (18) 1:57,65 (18) 3:43,98 28,11
19 87 EMMINGER Georg ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:44,12 (6) 1:39,83 (©)] 2:10,33 (20) DNS 3:50,16 34,29

75 MULLNER Markus ders. VW Golf 1 (Race/E1) Semmering (NO) 1:46,15 (11) 1:50,05 (18) 1:4959 20 (19) 1:46,20 (11) DIS

187 EMMINGER Karl ders. VW Golf R20T (Race/E1) Wien (W) 1:43,97 (4) 1:4152 (6) DNS DNS DNF

58 NELL Gerhard ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Behamberg (NO) 1:46,53 (12) DNS DNS DNS

158 FELDHOFER Alfred ders. VW Polo 8V (Race/E1) Neuzeug (00) 1:52,56 (21) DNS DNS DNS

74 WENDOLSKY Patrick ders. VW Golf GTI 16V (Race/E1) Gaflenz (00) DNF DNS DNS DNS

98 LUSTIG-JUNGWIRTH Dietmar  ders. Ford Focus Cosworth 4DW (RactPrambachkirchen (00) DNF DNS DNS DNS

Gesant Sammelklassen

Verein Auto/Gruppe Ort/BL
1 970 TEUFEL Andreas ders. Audi 50 STW (Race/S3) Lunz/See (NO) 1:40,15 Q) 1:38,99 1) 1:39,07 Q) 1:37,12 1) 3:16,11 0,00
2 912 KRONSTEINER Gerhard (JRC)ders. Simca Rallye 111 (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:45,89 4 1:43,83 ?) 1:42,85 (¢3) 1:42,76 ?) 3:25,61 9,50
3 968 SPECKL Wolfgang (JRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gaming (NO) 1:43,62 () 1:43,81 2 1:43,93 4 1:42,38 2 3:26,19 10,08
4 902 WIRLEITNER Franz (JRC)ders. VW Golf GTI 8V (Race/S3) St. Ulrich/Steyr (00) 1:45,18 () 1:4417 (4 1:4391 (3) 1:4984 4 (14 3:28,08 1197
5 925 ZEMANN Andreas (JRC)ders. VW Golf (Race/S3) Wien (W) 1:52,22 (12) 1:50,94 9) 1:49,34 (5) 1:49,34 5) 3:38,68 22,57
6 927 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:49,98 (6) 1:49,84 ) 1:50,33 (10) 1:49,29 4) 3:39,13 23,02
7 974 FORSTENLECHNER Manue! (TRC)ders. Mitsubishi Evo (Race/S3) Kleinreifling (00) 1:50,77 7 1:50,51 (8) 1:49,66 (6) 1:49,89 2 (11) 3:40,17 24,06
8 928 KIENZL Helmut (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 500 (Sport/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:54,54 (15) 1:50,37 @ 1:50,10 (@) 1:50,16 ®) 3:40,26 24,15
9 978 DATZREITER Andrea (TRC)ders. VW Polo G40 (Race/S3) Gresten (NO) 1:51,74 (10) 1:54,92 17) 1:50,21 (8) 1:50,15 (7) 3:40,36 24,25
10 915 KRIPPEL Patrick (TRC)ders. Ford Fiest ST (Sport/S2) Wolkersdorf (NO) 1:51,24 ®) 1:50,98 (10) 1:50,70 (11) 1:49,88 (6) 3:40,58 24,47
11 975 HALPER Michael (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS (Street/S2) Kemeten (B) 1:51,67 9 1:50,31 (6) 1:50,28 9 1:51,87 2 (15 3:40,59 2448
12 951 SAVEL Maximilian (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2) Traun (00) 1:53,09 (14) 1:51,64 (11) 1:51,69 (12) 1:50,53 Q) 3:42,17 26,06
13 998 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 500 (Sport/S2) Graz (ST) 1:49,75 (5) 1:49,92 4 (14) 1:50,39 4 (15) 1:51,66 (10) 3:45,58 29,47
14 908 THEURETZBACHER Julian (JRC)ders. Subaru Imprezs GT (Race/S3) Gresten (NO) 1:53,07 (13) 1:52,87 (12) 1:53,71 (14) 1:53,07 2 (19 3:46,58 30,47
15 55 HUBER Wolfgang Erwin ders. Lotus Elise (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 1:55,48 (20)  1:54,58 (15)  1:5361 (13)  1:53,15 (12)  3:46,76 30,65
16 944  KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa OPC (Sport/S2) Pélfing Brunn (ST) 1:55,42 (19) 2:09,01 (34) 1:54,39 (15) 1:53,20 (13) 3:47,59 3148
17 904  HEIDENBAUER Erwin (TRC)ders. Opel Astra (Sport/S2) Puch/Weiz (ST) 1:55,13 (16)  1:53,57 (13) 1:5565 2 (25) 1:54,30 (16)  3:47,87 3176
18 921 GARTNER Michael (TRC)ders. Citroen Saxo VTS (Sport/S2) ~ Wien (W) 1:55,39 (18)  1:54,78 (16) 1:5535 2 (23) 1:5498 (18)  3:49,76 33,65
19 905 KROUPA Thomas (JRC)ders. VW Golf 2 GTI (Race/S3) Wien (W) 1:57,88 (23)  1:55552 (18)  1:56,27 (20)  1:54,73 (17)  3:50,25 34,14
20 910 PESENDORFER Karl (JRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Street/S2) Pfaffstetten (NO) 1:57,46 (22) 1:56,13 (20)  1:5591 (19) 1:57,04 (22) 3:52,04 3593
21 917 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS 4WD (Street/S2) Judenburg (ST) 1:58,77 (25) 1:5949 20 (41)  1:56,85 (21)  1:55,70 (20) 3:52,55 3644
22 972 POGLITSCH Florian (TRC)ders. Ford Focus RS (Sport/S2) Oberdrosen (ST) 1:58,26 (24) 1:5607 4 (23) 1:5513 (18)  1:5582 2 (25) 3:52,95 3684
23 981 MAYER Bernd (TRC)ders. VW Polo 86C G40 (Street/S2)  St. Ruprecht/Raab (ST) 1:59,74 (27)  1:57,30 (21)  1:58,12 (26)  1:55,90 (21)  3:53,20 37,09
24 988 KARGL Markus (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Graz (ST) 1:55,37 a7 1:55,63 (19) 1:57,58 (24) 1:59,55 2 (299 3:53,21 37,10
25 923 FORSTENLECHNER Alois (JRC)ders. Peugeot 206 GT1 (Street/S2)  Kleinreifling (00) 1:59,44 (26)  1:58,40 (22)  1:57,29 (22)  1:57,56 (24) 3:54,85 3874
26 914  KOLLMANN Jirgen (JRC)ders. Opel Corsa GSI (Street/S2) Pélfing Brunn (ST) 2:00,37 (29) 1:5855 2 (24)  1:5896 (27)  1:57,16 (23) 3:56,12 40,01
27 980 ZEMANN Thomas (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift (Street/S2) Wien (W) 2:00,11 (28)  1:59,55 2 (26) 1:59,11 (28)  2:00,29 (27)  3:59,40 4329
28 989 KOWALEWSKI Kamil (TRC)ders. Honda CRX (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 2:03,39 (33)  2:02,38 2 (290 2:01,35 (30)  1:58,89 (26) 4:00,24 44,13
29 918 KIENZL Melanie (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta ST (Sport/S2) Judenburg (ST) 2:03,11 (31) 2:01,24 (25)  2:00,07 (29)  2:00,45 (28)  4:00,52 4441
30 956 PRONEGG Manired (TRC)ders. Renautl Twingo RS Cup (Street/Werndorf (ST) 2:05,32 (34) 2:01,82 (27 2:02,05 (32) 2:01,57 (30) 4:03,39 47,28
31 979 KOWALEWSKI Lukas (TRC)ders. Honda CRX (Sport/S2) Wien (W) 2:01,63 (30)  2:01,57 2 (28) 2:0143 (31) 2:01,18 2 (31) 4:04,61 4850
32 931 HANEL Nico (JRC)ders. Suzuki Swift Sport (Street/S2) Flandorf (NO) 2:03,11 (31) 2:03,02 2 (30) 2:04,02 2 (37) 2:03,36 (32) 4:08,38 5227
33 909 HAHN Florian (TRC)ders. Fiat Panda 100HP (Street/S2)  Wien (W) 2:07,58 (37)  2:05,30 (31)  2:05,96 (36)  2:04,96 (33) 4:10,26 54,15
34 907 LAINERBERGER Gerald (JRC)ders. Mitsubishi Colt CZ3 (Street/S2) Aschach/Steyr (00) 2:06,38 (35)  2:06,15 (32) 2:0543 (34)  2:0514 (34  4:10,57 5446
35 983 HOLZL Andreas (TRC)ders. Ford Fiesta (Street/S2) Weigelsdorf (NO) 2:06,85 (36) 2:06,93 6 (37) 2:04,35 (33) 2:06,34 (36) 4:10,69 54,58
36 973 SCHORGHUBER Carina (TRC)ders. Suzuki Swift GTI (Street/S2)  Wang (NO) 2:09,06 (39) 2:0811 (33)  2:05,65 (35)  2:0517 (35) 4:10,82 54,71
37 911 MILETICH Andreas (TRC)ASV Bruck/Leitha VW Scirocco (Sport/S2) Bruckneudorf (NO) 1:51,90 (11) 1:57,55 20 (39) 1:52,62 2 (17) DNF 4:12,17 56,06
38 969 MARCHL Daniel (TRC)ders. VW Lupo GTI (Sport/S2) Kéttlach/Enzenreith (NO) 2:08,72 (38 21011 (36) 2:07,75 (38)  2:10,88 (37) 4:17,86 6175
39 960 SCHAUPPERL Karl Heinz ders. VW Kafer (Street/S2) Voitsberg (ST) 2:10,81 (40)  2:08,07 2 (35)  2:10,07 (39) DNS 4:20,14 64,03
40 901 SAVEL Kurt (JRC)ders. Subaru Impreza GT (Sport/S2) Traun (00) 1:57,39 (21) 1:5645 20 (38) 1:5501 20 (40) 1:5356 20 (38) 4:28,57 7246
41 982 RIHA Maximilian (TRC)ders. Volvo 360 (Street/S2) Nussdorf (D) 9:59,99 (42) 2:18,44 (40) 2:16,04 2 (41) 2:14,69 (39) 4:32,73 76,62
920 MALCSIK Marcel (TRC)ders. Subaru Impreza (Sport/S2) Rabensburg (NO) 2:32,81 (41) DNS DNS DNS
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